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PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF
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IHF Official System
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IV WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MNE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   1

GROUP   C

MATCH   5

120816005-14-1/2

Podgorica

16/08/2012  18:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

SERNA Melody

KPODAR Deborah

SOULARD Julie

TRACOL Maelle

FRECON Alizee

KEITA Fanta

NIAKATE Kalidia.

FLIPPES Laura

CARRETERO Laurie

CAMARA Doungou

PROUVENSIER M.

GABRIEL Cath.

AGATHE Melissa

ZULLEMARO Kellya

LEMEL Aurore

MOSABAU Isaure

CARRETERO Laurie

GABRIEL Cath.

LEMEL Aurore

Total

Total  

2

3

5

6

7

9

10

11

12

14

15

16

18

20

23

24

12

16

23

1/3

1/1

2/3

0/5

0/1

0/1

4/14

0/1

2/4

2/5

1/2

1/1

1/2

1/1

0/1

1/1

0/2

1/2

1/2

7/14

4/4

2/2

1/5

7/11

0/1

0/1

1/3

1/5

0/1

2/9

4/6

0/1

4/4

1/1

1/3

1/1

2/2

0/1

4/4

0/1

17/24

0/1

0/1

0/2

0/1

0/1

1/1

1/1

2/2

3/3

7/9

1/1

1/1

1/1

2/2

3/3

0/3

0/1

0/1

0/5

5/9

2/6

6/6

3/4

4/6

3/4

3/8

3/4

1/3

4/7

3/5

0/1

1/2

38/65

6/13

3/9

3/11

12/33

 55.6%

 33.3%

100%

 75.0%

 66.7%

 75.0%

 37.5%

 75.0%

0.0%

 33.3%

 57.1%

0.0%

 60.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

 58.5%

 46.2%

 33.3%

 27.3%

 36.4%

1

1

1

5

1

1

1

2

2

1

16

2

2

2

1

2

3

2

2

1

2

15

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

2

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

FRANCE(FRA)

(COURT PLAYER)
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7
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7
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2
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1
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 28.6%

 50.0%

0.0%

 70.8%

 77.8%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:25:53

00:33:35

00:29:12

00:20:11

00:31:24

00:31:49

00:20:39

00:30:35

00:18:51

00:33:25

00:24:38

00:20:15

00:18:00

00:31:46

00:20:54

00:28:11

00:18:51

00:20:15

00:20:54

TIME
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IV WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MNE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   1

GROUP   C

MATCH   5

120816005-14-2/2

Podgorica

16/08/2012  18:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

DUTTO Elena

SCARRONE Alejand

VAZQUEZ Camila

MAZZA Micaela

CORBO Camila

SUAREZ Florencia

ROSAS Rossina

BAZ Eugenia

INVERNIZZI Maria

BERASAIN Ana

SANTOS Paola

CASTILLO Maria p

BARREIRO Camila

MODERNELL Agusti

SANTOS Paola

MODERNELL Agusti

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.
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Thr.
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No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)
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 50.0%
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:30:33

00:41:56

00:36:06

00:44:27

00:00:00

00:24:15

00:26:58

00:15:56

00:35:05

00:28:48

00:38:12

00:19:04

00:55:56

00:21:48

00:38:12

00:21:48

TIME

URUGUAY(URU)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IV WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MNE

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   1 MATCH   5 120816005-41-1/1

                  1

                  2

1                1

2 SERNA Melody 3 KPODAR Deborah 5 SOULARD Julie 6 TRACOL Maelle 7 FRECON Alizee 9 KEITA Fanta 10 NIAKATE Kalidia. 11 FLIPPES Laura 

12 CARRETERO 14 CAMARA Doungou 15 PROUVENSIER M. 16 GABRIEL Cath. 18 AGATHE Melissa 20 ZULLEMARO Kellya 23 LEMEL Aurore 24 MOSABAU Isaure 

URUGUAY

 2 DUTTO Elena  5 SCARRONE Alejand  6 VAZQUEZ Camila  7 MAZZA Micaela  8 CORBO Camila  10 SUAREZ Florencia  11 ROSAS Rossina  13 BAZ Eugenia

 14 INVERNIZZI Maria  15 BERASAIN Ana  16 SANTOS Paola  17 CASTILLO Maria p  21 BARREIRO Camila  22 MODERNELL   

FRANCE

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 12 CARRETERO Laurie

 16 GABRIEL Cath.

 23 LEMEL Aurore

 16 SANTOS Paola

 22 MODERNELL Agusti

 

   Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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